Title

A case of the Clones

A Charlie Brown Christmas

A Dandelion Wish

A Purr-fect Pumpkin

A to Z Mysteries the Bald Bandit

A To Z Mysteries the Xed Out X Ray

ABC

Action Dude

Action Dude

Alejandro's Gift

Alice in Wonderland

All Aboard The Schooltrain: A Little Story From
Amelia Bedelia Joins the Club

Amelia Bedelia, Bookworm

And To Think That | Saw It On Mulberry Street
Anne Of Green Gables

Anne Of Green Gables

Are you My Mother?

Arrow To The Sun

Attack of the Stinky Fish Monster!

Attack Of The Vampire Weenies

Attack on Pearl Harbor

Audacity Jones To The Rescue

Balto

Bears On Wheels

Beauty And The Beak: How Science, Technolog'
Beezus and Ramona

Beware The Claw

Big Al

Big Foot and Little Foot

Big Jim Begins

Bobby Vs. Girls (Accidentally)

Born To Be A Butterfly

Bow Wow

Boys Who Rocked The World: Heroes From Kin;
Brawl! Of The Wild

Breakout At The Bug Lab

Brightest Night

Brute-Cake

Bud, Not Buddy

Bully for you, Teddy Roosevelt!

Cis for Clown

Call It Courage

Captain Underpants And The Attack Of The Tall

Cash Splash (Diary of a Roblox Pro #7: An Afk Book)

Chasing Vermeer

Civil War Sub The Mystery of the Hunley
Class Act

Claudia And The Bad Joke

3.5

3.5

2.4

7.3
7.3

2.7

6.3

2.7

2.7
4.1
2.5
4.3
7.7
2.6
2.5
3.1
3.5

4.7

5.4

3.8
2.6

AR_Level Author

Ada Hopper

Charles Schulz

Thorpe, Kiki

Bardhan- Quallen, Sudipta
Ron Roy

Ron Roy

Dr. Seuss

Andy Riley

Riley, Andy

Albert, Richard E.

Carroll, Lewis/ Powell, Martin (RTL)/ Perez, Dar
Armand, Glenda

Herman Parish

Parish, Herman

Dr. Seuss

Montgomery, L. M.
Montgomery, L. M.

P.D. Eastman
McDermott, Gerald

Kent, Jaden/ Bodnaruk, Iryna (ILT)
Lubar, David

Messner, Kate

Larson, Kirby

Berne, Emma Carlson
Stan and Jan Berenstain
Rose, Deborah Lee and Jane Veltkamp
beverly cleary

Goldman, Todd

Andrew Clements, Yoshi
Ellen Potter

Pilkey, Dav

Yee, Lisa

Wallace, Karen

Quinn, Spencer

McCann, Michelle Roehm
Pilkey, Dav

Horowitz, Ruth
Sutherland, Tui
Cummings, Troy

Curtis, Christopher Paul
Jean Fritz

Stan and Jan Berenstain
Sperry, Armstrong

Pilkey, Dav

Ari Avatar

Balliett, Blue

Kate Jerome

Lyons, Kelly Starling
Martin, Ann M.



Clementine Fox And The Great Island Adventur 2.4 Luna, Leigh

Cleo Edison Oliver, Playground Millionaire 4.1 Frazier, Sundee T.

Cleo Edison Oliver, Playground Millionaire 4.1 Frazier, Sundee T.
Clifford’s Class Trip Norman Bridwell

Colin Kaepernick: Change the Game (Graphic Novel Men Colin Kaepernick, Eve L. Ewing
Crenshaw 3.8 Applegate, Katherine
DAY FORT SUMTER WAS FIRED ON 0 Haskins, James
Detective Camp (A to Z Mysteries) Ron Roy

Diary of a Minecraft Zombie Bullies and Buddies
Diary of a Wimpy Kid Jeff Kinney

Diary of a Wimpy Kid Jeff Kinney

Diary Of a Wimpy Kid Jeff Kinney

Diary of a Wimpy Kid The Third Wheel Jeff Kinney

Did A Dinosaur Drink This Water? 5.1 Wells, Robert E.

Diesel 10 Means Trouble Britt Allcroft
Dinosaurs Before Dark Mary Pope Osborne
Dinosaurs Before Dark Mary Pope Osborne
Diper Overléde Jeff Kinney

Disaster On The Titanic 4.3 Messner, Kate

Disney Tim Burton's the Nightmare Before Christmas

Doctor De Soto William Steig

Dog Man 2.6 Pilkey, Dav

Dog Man And Cat Kid 2.6 Pilkey, Dav

Dog Man: The Scarlet Shedder 2.8 Pilkey, Dav

Dragons Don't Cook Pizza: A Graphix Chapters Book (the Marcia Thornton Jones
Dragonslayer 5.4 Sutherland, Tui

Drama 2.3 Telgemeier, Raina
Dungeon Crawl!

Dying To Meet You 4.9 Klise, Kate

EGGS

EllRay Jakes 2 Books in 1 Sally Warner

Epic Tales Of Captain Underpants: Wedgie Pow 0 Howard, Kate

Escape From The Twin Towers 4.1 Messner, Kate

Escape this book! Race to the Moon Bill Doyle

Eva And The New Owl 3 Elliott, Rebecca

Eva's Treetop Festival 3 Elliott, Rebecca

Eva's Treetop Festival 3 Elliott, Rebecca
Explorers Of North America 4.2 Taylor-Butler, Christine
Falling for Autumn Dean, James/ Dean, James (ILT)/ Dean, Kimberl
Fantastic Animal Features 0 Parker, Heather
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them Newt Scamander
Firefighter Pete 2.7 Dean, James

Flat Stanley and the Missing Pumpkins Lori Haskins Houran
Flight Of The Moon Dragon 3.5 West, Tracey

Fly Guy's Amazing Tricks Tedd Arnold
Frankenstein Doesn't Plant Petunias 2.6 Jones, Marcia Thornton and Debbie Dadey
Free At Last! The Story Of Martin Luther King, J 5.7 Bull, Angela

Frindle Andrew Clements
Frindle Andrew Clements

From the Mixed-up Files of Mrs. Basil E. Frankweiler



Gertie's Leap to Greatness

Get Well, Eva

Ghosts

Ghosts Don't Eat Potato Chips

Girls Who Rocked The World: From Anne Frank
Great Power, No Responsibility

Gregor And The Prophecy Of Bane

Gregor The Overlander

Grump/ Rump

Grumpy Monkey

Grumpy Monkey Are We There Yet?

Grumpy Monkey Freshly Squeezed

Grumpy Monkey Party Time!

Grumpy Monkey Says No!

Grumpy Monkey Up All Night

Grumpy Monkey: Who Threw That?

Grumpy Monkey: Who Threw That?

Grumpy Monkey's Little Book of Grumpiness
Guts

Harry Potter And The Chamber Of Secrets
Harry Potter And The Deathly Hallows

Harry Potter And The Goblet Of Fire

Harry Potter And The Half-Blood Prince
Harry Potter And The Order Of The Phoenix
Harry Potter And The Sorcerer's Stone

Have Fun, Molly Lou Melon

Henry And Mudge And The Long Weekend
Hidden Figures (Young Readers' Edition)
Holding Her Own: The Exceptional Life Of Jackir
Holes

How Does the U.S. Government Work?

How Oliver Olson Changed The World

I Am Malala (Young Readers Edition)

| Love Pete the Kitty

| Survived The San Francisco Earthquake, 1906
I'm Trying to Love Math

2.6
2.8
8.3
3.8
4.7
4.8

2.2

25
2.5

2.6
6.7
6.9
6.8
7.2
7.2
5.5

2.4

8.2
4.5

4.7
5.9

3.8

In a Blink/The Space Between: Books 1 & 2 (Disney: The

It Came from Beneath the Playground
It’s Mine

Jedi Academy The Force Oversleeps
Jessie's Secret Language

Joan of Arc

Join the Club, Maggie Diaz

Josefina Learns A Lesson

Judy Moody and the Bad Luck Charm
Junie B. Jones Is A Graduation Girl
Junkyard Wonders

Karen's Witch (Graphic Novel)

Kate Shelley and the Midnight Express
Key Player

3.1

4.5

2.3

4.2

Kate Beasley

Elliott, Rebecca

Telgemeier, Raina

Jones, Marcia Thornton and Debbie Dadey
McCann, Michelle Roehm and Amelia Welden
Foxe, Steve

Collins, Suzanne

Collins, Suzanne

Lies Shurtliff

Lang, Suzanne

Suzanne Lang

Suzanne Lang

Lang, Suzanne/ Lang, Max (ILT)

Suzanne Lang

Lang, Suzanne
Lang, Suzanne

Telgemeier, Raina
Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.
Rowling, J. K.
Patty Lovell
Rylant, Cynthia
Shetterly, Margot Lee
Todd, Traci N.
Louis Sachar
Baby Professor
Mills, Claudia
Yousafzai, Malala

Tarshis, Lauren
Bethany Barton

RH Disney

Kirk Scroggs

Leo Lionni

Jarrett J Krosoczka
Martin, Ann M.
Diane Stanley

Nina Moreno (Young adult fiction writer)
Tripp, Valerie

Megan McDonald
Park, Barbara
Patricia Polacco
Martin, Ann M.
Margaret K Wetterer
Yang, Kelly



Kristy And The Snobs

Kristy And The Walking Disaster (Graphic Novel
Kristy's Great Idea (Graphic Novel)

Lawn boy

Leonardo Da Vinci

Ling & Ting

Logan Likes Mary Anne! (Graphic Novel)

Magic Of The Wizard Dragon

Mallory And The Trouble With Twins (Graphic I
March On! The Day My Brother Martin Change
Marvin K Mooney Will you Please Go Now!
Mary Anne's Bad Luck Mystery (Graphic Novel)
Masters of Disaster

Midnight on the Moon

Minecraft 1

Minecraft Chapter Book

Miss Daisy Is Crazy!

Miss Smith's Incredible Storybook

Mobs Rule! (Minecraft Stonesword Saga #2)
Molly

Monkey with a Tool Belt

Mothering Heights

Mr. Klutz Is Nuts!

Mr. Popper's Penguins

Mr. Sunny Is Funny!

Mr. Tucket

Mummies in the Morning

Naruto Chapterbook 2

Nelson Mandela: No Easy Walk To Freedom
New Friend: An Acorn Book (Mermaid Days #3)

2.5
2.4
2.2

2.8
3.7
2.9

2.9

4.3

2.6
4.4
5.6
3.5

7.5

New Pets on the Block (Minecraft Stonesword Saga #3)

Night Of The Dream Dragon

Night of the Ninjas

Officer Buckle And Gloria

On the Banks of Plum Creek

OUR MYSTERIOUS UNIVERSE

OUR MYSTERIOUS UNIVERSE

Our world of wonders

Out Of My Mind

Paddington Sets Sail

Paul Revere's Ride

Perfect Square

Pete The Cat And The Treasure Map
Pete The Cat Goes Camping

Pete The Cat's Groovy Bake Sale
Pete The Cat's Mars Mission

Pete The Cat's Wacky Taco Tuesday
Pete's Big Lunch

Piggy: The Cure: An Afk Book
Pilgrims: A Nonfiction Companion To "Thanksgi

3.8

3.4

4.3

5.6

2.7

2.1

1.7

1.2

4.2

Martin, Ann M.

Martin, Ann M.

Martin, Ann M. and Raina Telgemeier
Gary Paulsen

Diane Stanley

Grace Lin

Martin, Ann M. and Gale Galligan
West, Tracey

Martin, Ann M.

Farris, Christine King

Dr Seuss

Martin, Ann M.

Gary Paulsen

Mary Pope Osborne

Monster, Sfe R./ Graley, Sarah (ART)/ Purenins,

Gutman, Dan
Michael Garland
Random House
Colin Butcher

Chris Monroe
Pilkey, Dav
Gutman, Dan
Atwater, Richard
Gutman, Dan

Gary Paulsen

Mary Pope Osborne
Kishimoto, Masashi/ Kishimoto, Masashi (ILT)/
Denenberg, Barry
Kyle Lukoff

Random House
West, Tracey

Mary Pope Osborne
Rathmann, Peggy
Laura Wilder
Celebration Press
Celebration Press

Draper, Sharon M.

Michael Bond

Longfellow, Henry Wadsworth
Michael Hall

Dean, James

Dean, James

Dean, James

Dean, James and Kimberly
Dean, James and Kimberly
Dean, James

Terrance Crawford

Osborne, Mary Pope and Natalie Pope Boyce



Pizza and Taco

Pizza and Taco: Super-Awesome Comic!
PJ Funnybunny Camps Out

Pokémon Charizard

Potato, Paperback Level 4

Prince Fly Guy

Pyramids, Temples, and Tombs

Race To The South Pole

Rain Forest Food Chains

Ramona and Her Father

Rescue On The Oregon Trail

Return of the Padawan

Ribsy

Rise Of The Earth Dragon

Rookie Of The Year

Rosa Parks

Rowley Jefferson's Awesome Friendly Spooky S
Rugrats Camp Out

Rugrats Once Upon a Reptar

Sarah Plain and Tall Edition: Reprint
Sarah Plain and Tall Edition: Reprint
Sarah Plain and Tall Edition: Reprint
Save Me a Seat

Schooled

Scout Camp!

Search for the Mermicorn

Secrets of Vesuvius

Shh! We're Writing The Constitution
Showing Off

Sisters

Sisters Of The Lost Marsh

Slam Dunk

Smile

Snoopy and Woodstock

Soy El Agua

Spider-Ham: A Pig In Time
Spider-Ham: Hollywood May-Ham
Splat And Seymour, Best Friends Forevermore
Spring Shine Sparkles

Stacey's Mistake (Graphic Novel)
Stanley's Christmas Adventure
Strangeworlds Travel Agency
Stuntboy, In The Meantime

Super Narwhal and Jelly Jolt

Surf's Up, Creepy Stuff!

Survival Mode! (Minecraft)

Sweet Clara and the Freedom Quilt
Talent Show Mix-up

Tales From A Not-So-Best Friend Forever
Tales From A Not-So-Happy Birthday

4.7
5.2
5.2
4.5

3.1
3.9
4.3
5.7

4.9
2.8

7.1
4.1
2.4
5.1
4.4
2.6

3.5
3.3
2.6

2.8

5.1
4.6

Stephen Shaskan
Stephen Shaskan
Marilyn Sadler
Tracey West

Read (COR)

Tedd Arnold

Mary Atkinson
Messner, Kate
Moore, Heidi
Beverly Cleary
Messner, Kate
Jeffrey Brown
Beverly Cleary
West, Tracey
Bildner, Phil
Holland, Gini
Kinney, Jeff

Becky Gold

Kitty Richard’s
Patricia MaclLachlan
Patricia MaclLachlan
Patricia MaclLachlan
Sarah Weeks
Korman, Gordon
Springfield, Pepper

Sudipta Bardhan-Quallen

Bisel, Sara
Fritz, Jean
Mlynowski, Sarah, et. al
Telgemeier, Raina
Strange, Lucy
Stoudemire, Amar'e
Telgemeier, Raina

Jean Marzollo
Foxe, Steve
Foxe, Steve
Scotton, Rob

Martin, Ann M.

Jeff Brown

Lapinski, L. D.
Reynolds, Jason

Ben Clanton

Andres Miedoso

Nick Eliopulos
Deborah Hopkinson
Dan Gutman

Russell, Rachel Renee
Russell, Rachel Renee



Tales From A Not-So-Posh Paris Adventure
Tales From A Not-So-Secret Crush Catastrophe
Tales From The Packs

Teacher in the Air

Team Players

The 7 Habits Of Happy Kids

The Adventures Of Captain Underpants (Color |
The Bad Guys

The Bad Guys In Mission Unpluckable

The Bad Guys In One Last Thing

The Bad Guys in the Big Bad Wolf

The Bad Guys in the Dawn of the Underlord
The Bad Guys in the Dawn of the Underlord
The Bad Guys In The Furball Strikes Back

4.9
4.5
5.4

4.3
2.4
2.4
2.2

2.5

The Berenstain Bear Scouts and the sinister Smoke Ring

The Berenstain Bears Around the World
The Best Seat In Second Grade

The Bicycle Spy

The Bill Of Rights

The City Of Ember

The dragon of Lonely Island

The Dragonet Prophecy (Graphic Novel)
The enormous crocodile

The Everglades

2.8

5.9
5

2.7

3.2

The Fabled Fifth Graders of Aesop Elementary School

The Flag We Love

The Foot Book

The Founding Mothers Of The United States
The Great Shine-A-Thon Showcase!

The Hidden Oracle

The Horrifyingly Haunted Hack-a-ween

The Knight at Dawn

The Last Kids On Earth (Graphic Novel)

The Last Kids on Earth and the Nightmare King
The Last Straw

The Last Straw

The Librarian From The Black Lagoon

The Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe

The Lions of Little Rock

The Little Blue Bridge

The Magic School Bus Inside A Hurricane
The Magic School Bus Inside The Earth

The Magic School Bus Inside The Human Body
The Magic School Bus On The Ocean Floor
The Magician's Elephant

The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane
The Orphan Boy: A Maasai Story

The Paper Crane

The Pug who Wanted to be a Pumpkin

The Runaway Racehorse

5.9

4.6
5.1

3.2

54
3.2

4.3
3.6
4.6

3.9

Russell, Rachel Renee
Russell, Rachel Renee
Hunter, Erin

Diane Stanitski

Mike Lupica

Covey, Sean

Pilkey, Dav

Blabey, Aaron

Blabey, Aaron

Blabey, Aaron

Aaron Blabey

Aaron Blabey

Aaron Blabey

Blabey, Aaron

Stan and Jan Berenstain
Mike Berenstain
Kenah, Katharine
Yona Zeldis McDonough
Kaul, Jennifer
DuPrau, Jeanne
Rebecca Rupp
Sutherland, Tui

Bullard, Lisa
Candace Fleming
Ryan, Pam Munoz
Dr Seuss
Castrovilla, Selene
Person, Halcyon
Riordan, Rick

Mary Pope Osborne
Brallier, Max

Max Brallier

Jeff Kinney
Kinney, Jeff
Thaler, Mike

Clive Staples Lewis
Kristin Sims Levine
Brenda J. Maier
Cole, Joanna

Cole, Joanna

Cole, Joanna

Cole, Joanna
DiCamillo, Kate
Kate DiCamillo
Mollel, Tololwa M.
Molly Bang

Bella Swift

Ron Roy



The Secret Explorers And The Comet Collision
The Secret Explorers And The Lost Whales
The Shakespeare Stealer

The Snow Day from the Black Lagoon
The Story Of Chocolate

The Story Of Simone Biles

The Super Life Of Ben Braver

The Teacher From The Black Lagoon
The Time Machine

The Trail Of Tears

The Tyrell Show Season One

The Ugly Truth

The Wall

The Watsons Go To Birmingham--1963
The Whipping Boy

The Wildwood Bakery

This Is Spider-Man

Tiana's Big-City Sound

Titanic: The Disaster That Shocked The World!
Too Cool For School

Tracker

Trick or Pete

Troublemaker

Tuck Everlasting

Twenty Thousand Fleas Under The Sea
Unsinkable

Vampires Don't Wear Polka Dots

Vidia And The Fairy Crown

Volcano: The Eruption And Healing Of Mount S
Walk Two Moons

Walk Two Moons

Wayside School is Falling Down

We Eat Dinner In The Bathtub

We The People

Weather

Wedgie & Gizmo

Weslandia

What was the Boston Tea Party?

Who Is Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez?
Who Is Dale Earnhardt Jr.?

Who Is Dwayne "The Rock" Johnson?
Who Is Jeff Kinney?

Who Is Kamala Harris?

Who Is Malala Yousafzai?

Who Stole the Wizard of Oz

Who Was Cesar Chavez?

Winter Turning (Graphic Novel)

Wish

Wrecking Ball

4.4
43
5.2

6.5
53
4.1
2.4
7.4
4.8
4.4
5.5

5.2
13
53

2.5
5.7
2.4
4.4
5.2
4.9

14

6.3

5.6
5.7
5.7
5.5
5.7
4.9

5.5

DK

DK

Blackwood, Gary
Thaler, Mike/ Lee, Jared D. (ILT)
Polin, C.J.

Burk, Rachelle
Emerson, Marcus
Thaler, Mike

Wells, H. G.
Bruchac, Joseph
Grose, Miles
Kinney, Jeff

Eve Bunting

Curtis, Christopher Paul
Fleischman, Sid
Elliott, Rebecca
Montalvos-Lagos, Tomas
Christy Webster
Dubowski, Mark
Dean, James
Paulsen, Gary

Dean, James
Andrew Clements
Babbitt, Natalie
Pilkey, Dav

Korman, Gordon
Dadey, Debbie and Marcia Thornton Jones
Driscoll, Laura
Lauber, Patricia
Creech, Sharon
Sharon Creech
Louis Sachar
Medearis, Angela S.
Spier, Peter

Simon, Seymour
Suzanne Selfors
Paul Fleischman
Kathleen Krull
Anderson, Kirsten
Stabler, David
Buckley, James, Jr.
Kinney, Patrick
Anderson, Kirsten
Brown, Dinah

AVI

Rau, Dana Meachen
Sutherland, Tui T.
Barbara O'Connor
Kinney, Jeff



